
ImpactSIIS Trainers by Region 

 

  - Andrea Arendt   - (614) 728-2168     Andrea.Arendt@odh.ohio.gov   

 

  - Jon George - (614) 466-0245  Jonathon.George@odh.ohio.gov 

 

  - Kevin Piros  - (614) 204-2362   Kevin.Piros@odh.ohio.gov 

 

  - Barb Lyman/Michael Hansen     - (614) 728-5425     Michael.Hansen@odh.ohio.gov  

 

  - Barb Lyman        - (614) 466-0229  Barbara.Lyman@odh.ohio.gov 

 

  - Abraham Yohannes   - (614) 752-7757     Abraham.Yohannes@odh.ohio.gov   
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